

Dutchess County Fair MEDIA RELATIONS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 389 RHINEBECK, NY 12572 PHONE: (845) 876-4000

FAX: (845) 876-4003 www.dutchessfair.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Dutchess County Fairgrounds Launches Redesigned Website

May 5th, 2017

Rhinebeck, NY - The Dutchess County Fairgrounds is proud to announce the release of our newly revamped website. Studiodog Web Development & Marketing Solutions has given dutchessfair.com a fresh new layout and user-friendly navigation.

The Homepage is dual-sided that easily launches the user towards the Dutchess County Fair, Fairgrounds' Events and ticketing information. The streamlined menus provide quick access to information that is constantly updated.

"We wanted it to be easy and user friendly. We worked very closely with Studiodog & they gave us exactly what we were looking for. There is still more information to come as we put the finishing touches on it," said Dutchess County Fair Manager



Dutchess County Fair MEDIA RELATIONS DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 389 RHINEBECK, NY 12572

PHONE: (845) 876-4000 FAX: (845) 876-4003 www.dutchessfair.com

Andy Imperati. "We encourage you to take a look at the new site and check back often as we update the details as we get closer to the fair."

The Dutchess County Fair runs Tuesday, August 22 through Sunday, August 27. Visit dutchessfair.com for information or to purchase tickets.

###

Contact: Vicki Imperati at (845) 876-4000 or vimperati@dutchessfair.com